30°

295 MAX—s] |-
[7.49]

@5.600+.010
[142.24 £ 0.25]

]
SGR OD = ¢5.100:|: .010
[129.540+ 0.254]
[ []
¢4.310
[109.47]
¢4.146
[105.31]
i
Split Line
.370 Max Over
Mounting Clamps
Conductive Micro-Fiber To Suit
Notes: 4.186 [106.32] to 4.23 [107.44] Shaft Diameters
Su ppl ied with: Patented Technology US Patent 8,199,453; 8,169,766; 7,193,836
6, Standard Mounting Clamps and STRICT CONFIDENCE AND SHALL NOT WITHOUT CONSENT. BE REPRODUGED, COPIED OR

USED FOR ANY PURPOSE WHATSOEVER, EXCEPT BUSINESS WITH E.S.T.

6, M3 X 0-5 X 8mm SHCS Wlth Ap Z)I’Opl‘late LOCk WaSherS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONS ARE IN:
inch [mm]
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AEGIS® SGR wy/ clips Split

Material: Aluminum DATE: 3/17/2015 =

PART NUMBER: . _
ENGINEER: A. Gen SGR-105.3-2A4
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